Tue
Thu
Tue
Thu
Tue
Tue
Tue
Thu

Tue
Thu
Tue
Thu
Tue
Thu
Tue
Thu

Tue
Thu
Tue
Thu
Tue
Thu
Tue
Thu

Tue
Thu
Tue
Tue
Thu
Thu
Tue
Thu

Tue

5/21/2024
5/23/2024
5/28/2024
5/30/2024
6/4/2024

6/11/2024
6/18/2024
6/20/2024

5/21/2024
5/23/2024
5/28/2024
5/30/2024
6/11/2024
6/13/2024
6/18/2024
6/20/2024

5/21/2024
5/23/2024
5/28/2024
5/30/2024
6/4/2024

6/6/2024

6/11/2024
6/20/2024

5/21/2024
5/23/2024
5/28/2024
6/4/2024

6/6/2024

6/13/2024
6/18/2024
6/20/2024

5/21/2024

May 14, 2024

8:15pm
8:15pm
8:30pm
8:15pm
8:15pm
8:15pm
8:15pm
8:15pm

6:15pm
7:15pm
6:30pm
6:15pm
6:15pm
8:15pm
8:15pm
6:15pm

7:15pm
8:15pm
7:30pm
7:15pm
7:15pm
7:15pm
6:15pm
8:15pm

6:15pm
6:15pm
8:30pm
6:15pm
7:15pm
6:15pm
7:15pm
7:15pm

7:15pm

'S

'S

VS
VS

VS

VS

'S

'S

'S
'S

VS

VS

VS
'S

'S

Team Schedules
2024 PBC Cornell Site

Cornell W:0 L:0 T:0

Carlynton
Ellwood City
Hopewell

West Allegheny
Aliquippa
Nazareth Prep
Washington
Ellwood City

Washington W:0 L:0 T:0

Hopewell
Aliquippa

West Allegheny
Nazareth Prep
Ellwood City
Aliquippa
Cornell
Carlynton

Ellwood City W:0 L:0 T:0

Nazareth Prep
Cornell
Aliquippa
Carlynton

West Allegheny
Hopewell
Washington
Cornell

Hopewell W:0 L:0 T:0

Washington
Carlynton
Cornell
Nazareth Prep
Ellwood City
Carlynton
Aliquippa

West Allegheny

West Allegheny W:0 L:0 T:0

Aliquippa

Cornell High School
Cornell High School
Cornell High School
Cornell High School
Cornell High School
Cornell High School
Cornell High School
Cornell High School

Cornell High School
Cornell High School
Cornell High School
Cornell High School
Cornell High School
Cornell High School
Cornell High School
Cornell High School

North A Court 1

Cornell High School
Cornell High School
Cornell High School
Cornell High School
Cornell High School
Cornell High School
Cornell High School

Cornell High School
Cornell High School
Cornell High School
Cornell High School
Cornell High School
Cornell High School
Cornell High School
Cornell High School

Cornell High School



Tue
Thu
Tue
Thu
Thu
Tue
Thu

Tue
Tue
Thu
Tue
Thu
Tue
Thu
Tue

Tue
Thu
Tue
Thu
Thu
Tue
Thu
Thu

Tue
Thu
Tue
Tue
Thu
Tue
Thu
Tue

5/28/2024
5/30/2024
6/4/2024

6/6/2024

6/13/2024
6/18/2024
6/20/2024

5/21/2024
5/28/2024
5/30/2024
6/4/2024

6/6/2024

6/11/2024
6/13/2024
6/18/2024

5/21/2024
5/23/2024
5/28/2024
5/30/2024
6/6/2024

6/11/2024
6/13/2024
6/20/2024

5/21/2024
5/23/2024
5/28/2024
6/4/2024

6/6/2024

6/11/2024
6/13/2024
6/18/2024

May 14, 2024

6:30pm
8:15pm
7:15pm
6:15pm
7:15pm
6:15pm
7:15pm

7:15pm
5:30pm
6:15pm
6:15pm
8:15pm
8:15pm
7:15pm
6:15pm

8:15pm
6:15pm
5:30pm
7:15pm
6:15pm
7:15pm
6:15pm
6:15pm

7:15pm
7:15pm
7:30pm
8:15pm
8:15pm
7:15pm
8:15pm
7:15pm

VS

VS

'S

VS

'S
'S

'S
'S

'S
'S
VS

VS

VS

'S
'S
'S
VS

Team Schedules
2024 PBC Cornell Site

Washington
Cornell
Ellwood City
Carlynton
Nazareth Prep
Nazareth Prep
Hopewell

Nazareth Prep W:0 L:0 T:0

Ellwood City
Carlynton
Washington
Hopewell
Aliquippa
Cornell

West Allegheny
West Allegheny

Carlynton W:0 L:0 T:0

Cornell
Hopewell
Nazareth Prep
Ellwood City
West Allegheny
Aliquippa
Hopewell
Washington

Aliquippa W:0 L:0 T:0

West Allegheny
Washington
Ellwood City
Cornell
Nazareth Prep
Carlynton
Washington
Hopewell

Cornell High School
Cornell High School
Cornell High School
Cornell High School
Cornell High School
Cornell High School
Cornell High School

North A Court 1

Cornell High School
Cornell High School
Cornell High School
Cornell High School
Cornell High School
Cornell High School
Cornell High School

Cornell High School
Cornell High School
Cornell High School
Cornell High School
Cornell High School
Cornell High School
Cornell High School
Cornell High School

Cornell High School
Cornell High School
Cornell High School
Cornell High School
Cornell High School
Cornell High School
Cornell High School
Cornell High School
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