Team Schedules

2024 PBC Cornell Site

Cornell W:0 L:0 T:0

				Comen W.o E.o 1.o	
Tue	5/21/2024	8:15pm	VS	Carlynton	Cornell High School
Thu	5/23/2024	8:15pm		Ellwood City	Cornell High School
Tue	5/28/2024	8:30pm	VS	Hopewell	Cornell High School
Thu	5/30/2024	8:15pm	vs	West Allegheny	Cornell High School
Tue	6/4/2024	8:15pm	vs	Aliquippa	Cornell High School
Tue	6/11/2024	8:15pm		Nazareth Prep	Cornell High School
Tue	6/18/2024	8:15pm		Washington	Cornell High School
Thu	6/20/2024	8:15pm	VS	Ellwood City	Cornell High School
				Washington W:0 L:0 T:0	
Tue	5/21/2024	6:15pm		Hopewell	Cornell High School
Thu	5/23/2024	7:15pm	VS	Aliquippa	Cornell High School
Tue	5/28/2024	6:30pm		West Allegheny	Cornell High School
Thu	5/30/2024	6:15pm		Nazareth Prep	Cornell High School
Tue	6/11/2024	6:15pm	VS	Ellwood City	Cornell High School
Thu	6/13/2024	8:15pm		Aliquippa	Cornell High School
Tue	6/18/2024	8:15pm	VS	Cornell	Cornell High School
Thu	6/20/2024	6:15pm		Carlynton	Cornell High School
				Ellwood City W:0 L:0 T:0	
Tue	5/21/2024	7:15pm		Nazareth Prep	North A Court 1
Thu	5/23/2024	8:15pm	VS	Cornell	Cornell High School
Tue	5/28/2024	7:30pm	VS	Aliquippa	Cornell High School
Thu	5/30/2024	7:15pm		Carlynton	Cornell High School
Tue	6/4/2024	7:15pm	VS	West Allegheny	Cornell High School
Thu	6/6/2024	7:15pm		Hopewell	Cornell High School
Tue	6/11/2024	6:15pm		Washington	Cornell High School
Thu	6/20/2024	8:15pm		Cornell	Cornell High School
				Hopewell W:0 L:0 T:0	
				Flopewell W.o E.o F.o	
Tue	5/21/2024	6:15pm	VS	Washington	Cornell High School
Thu	5/23/2024	6:15pm		Carlynton	Cornell High School
Tue	5/28/2024	8:30pm		Cornell	Cornell High School
Tue	6/4/2024	6:15pm		Nazareth Prep	Cornell High School
Thu	6/6/2024	7:15pm	VS	Ellwood City	Cornell High School
Thu	6/13/2024	6:15pm	VS	Carlynton	Cornell High School
Tue	6/18/2024	7:15pm		Aliquippa	Cornell High School
Thu	6/20/2024	7:15pm	VS	West Allegheny	Cornell High School

Tue 5/21/2024 7:15pm Aliquippa Cornell High School

May 14, 2024 Page 1 of 2

West Allegheny W:0 L:0 T:0

Team Schedules

2024 PBC Cornell Site

		2024 PBC Cornell Site				
Tue	5/28/2024	6:30pm	VS	Washington	Cornell High School	
Thu	5/30/2024	8:15pm		Cornell	Cornell High School	
Tue	6/4/2024	7:15pm		Ellwood City	Cornell High School	
Thu	6/6/2024	6:15pm	vs	Carlynton	Cornell High School	
Thu	6/13/2024	7:15pm		Nazareth Prep	Cornell High School	
Tue	6/18/2024	6:15pm	vs	Nazareth Prep	Cornell High School	
Thu	6/20/2024	7:15pm		Hopewell	Cornell High School	
				Nazareth Prep W:0 L:0 T:0		
Tue	5/21/2024	7:15pm	vs	Ellwood City	North A Court 1	
Tue	5/28/2024	5:30pm		Carlynton	Cornell High School	
Thu	5/30/2024	6:15pm	VS	Washington	Cornell High School	
Tue	6/4/2024	6:15pm	VS	Hopewell	Cornell High School	
Thu	6/6/2024	8:15pm		Aliquippa	Cornell High School	
Tue	6/11/2024	8:15pm	VS	Cornell	Cornell High School	
Thu	6/13/2024	7:15pm	VS	West Allegheny	Cornell High School	
Tue	6/18/2024	6:15pm		West Allegheny	Cornell High School	
				Carlynton W:0 L:0 T:0		
				·		
Tue	5/21/2024	8:15pm		Cornell	Cornell High School	
Thu	5/23/2024	6:15pm	VS	Hopewell	Cornell High School	
Tue	5/28/2024	5:30pm	VS	Nazareth Prep	Cornell High School	
Thu	5/30/2024	7:15pm	VS	Ellwood City	Cornell High School	
Thu	6/6/2024	6:15pm		West Allegheny	Cornell High School	
Tue	6/11/2024	7:15pm		Aliquippa	Cornell High School	
Thu	6/13/2024	6:15pm		Hopewell	Cornell High School	
Thu	6/20/2024	6:15pm	VS	Washington	Cornell High School	
				Aliquippa W:0 L:0 T:0		
_						
Tue	5/21/2024	7:15pm	VS	West Allegheny	Cornell High School	
Thu	5/23/2024	7:15pm		Washington	Cornell High School	
Tue	5/28/2024	7:30pm		Ellwood City	Cornell High School	
Tue	6/4/2024	8:15pm		Cornell	Cornell High School	
Thu	6/6/2024	8:15pm	VS	Nazareth Prep	Cornell High School	
Tue	6/11/2024	7:15pm	VS	Carlynton	Cornell High School	
Thu –	6/13/2024	8:15pm	VS	Washington	Cornell High School	

7:15pm

Tue

6/18/2024

vs Hopewell

May 14, 2024 Page 2 of 2

Cornell High School